
TIDD DISTRIBUTION CURRENT DELINQUENT TOTAL

BERNALILLO COUNTY TREASURER

July      2016Distribution forMesa Del Sol TIDDRUNDATE:
PROGRAM:

03-AUG-16
BCTTIDD

NON-RESIDENTIAL

RESIDENTIAL

CITY OF ALBUQUERQUE

COUNTY OF BERNALILLO

CITY OF ALBUQUERQUE

COUNTY OF BERNALILLO

SUB TOTAL

SUB TOTAL

     436.50

     107.03

     231.62

      38.57

        .00

        .00

        .00

        .00

       436.50

       107.03

       231.62

        38.57

       543.53

       270.19

       813.72DISTRIBUTION TOTAL:

         668.12CITY OF ALBUQUERQUE TOTAL:

         145.60COUNTY OF BERNALILLO TOTAL:



BERNALILLO COUNTY TREASURER

July      2016Distribution forMesa Del Sol TIDDRUNDATE:
PROGRAM:

03-AUG-16
BCTTIDD

101605026027420101

101605112333720801

101605027152510101

101605125337920918

101605202903030201

101605106426821019

101605108150320612

101605115947920604

101605126624630425

101605131524440205

101405027808130101

101605004849020130

101605104917630110

101605105833320213

101605109105931420

101605112013031205

101605118238820817

101605118521930303

101605101849020407

101605103543120308

101605111421330201

101605124229430410

101304828849410101

101605119812930203

101605120405630708

101405008941520101

    105.67

      5.07

      9.99

     11.07

      5.91

     14.14

      8.65

     19.15

      1.75

     14.80

     62.55

      1.83

      1.01

     22.43

    270.19

     45.50

      8.55

     31.32

     11.62

     13.26

     13.02

      7.09

      4.71

      1.05

     22.75

     27.68

PARCEL ID      AMOUNT



BERNALILLO COUNTY TREASURER

July      2016Distribution forMesa Del Sol TIDDRUNDATE:
PROGRAM:

03-AUG-16
BCTTIDD

101605101222430101

101605116431221120

101605127320730430

101605132236810201

101605116816030202

101605124447020712

101605220106130410

      9.14

      9.44

       .65

      5.75

     12.17

     16.93

     18.88

     813.72DISTRIBUTION TOTAL:


